S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

EXFO serves over 2000 customers in more than 100 countries. To find your local office contact details, please go to www.EXFO.com/contact.
AXS-200/360 Fiber Certification Test Set
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
TK-AXS-360
Probe Option
00 = Without probe
FP4D = 200X/400X video inspection probe
FP4S = 400X video inspection probe
Platform Software Option
00 = Without FIP software
FPS = With FIP software a
Module
A1 = AXS-362 fiber certification Ge detector
VFL
00 = Without VFL
VFL = With VFL
Connector Adapter
FOA-12 = Biconic
FOA-14 = D4, D4/PC
FOA-16 = SMA/905, SMA/906
FOA-22 = FC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC), NEC-D3
FOA-28 = DIN 47256 (LSA): DIN 47256 (PC/APC)
FOA-32 = ST (PC/SPC/UPC)
FOA-54 = SC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC)
FOA-78 = Radiall EC
FOA-96B = E-2000
FOA-98 = LC
FOA-99 = MU
SPAXS200/360.4AN  © 2012 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.
2008
 Printed in Canada  12/11
TK-AXS-360-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
Example: TK-AXS-360-FP4D-FPS-A1-FOA-54-B1-EI-EUI-89-A
Documentation Language
A = English
C = Chinese (Simplified)
E = Spanish
F = French
G = German
K = Korean
R = Russian
V = Chinese (Traditional)
Connector
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
Source Option
B1 = FLS-600-12D, 850/1300 nm
B2 = FLS-600-23BL, 1310/1550 nm
B3 = FLS-600-12D-23BL, 850/1300/1310/1550 nm
Note
a. Mandatory with FP4D or FP4S.